UC Merced The Journal of California Anthropology

Title

Back Cover

Permalink

https://escholarship.org/uc/item/2604j3p4

Journal

The Journal of California Anthropology, 2(1)

Publication Date 1975-07-01

Peer reviewed

MALKI MUSEUM PRESS EDITORIAL BOARD

Harry W. Lawton, Chairman; Katherine Siva Saubel, President, Malki Museum, Inc.; Lowell John Bean; William Bright; Margaret Langdon; Richard F. Logan.

POLICY

The Journal of California Anthropology publishes theoretical and substantive materials dealing with the ethnology, archaeology, ethnohistory, languages, and arts of the native peoples of Alta and Baja California.

INFORMATION FOR AUTHORS

The Journal of California Anthropology publishes four categories of written material: (1) major articles, (2) reports, (3) reviews, and (4) comments (including discussion and debate, letters from readers, etc.). Provide three copies of all written materials submitted to the Journal. A style guide for the Journal appears in Vol. 1, No. 2 (pp. 251-255). Additional copies of the style guide may be obtained by writing to the Editor.

ADDRESSES

Manuscripts and Editorial Matters Not Concerned with Reviews:

Michael Kearney, Editor Department of Anthropology University of California Riverside, California 92502

Subscriptions, Advertising,

and all Other Communications:

Journal of California Anthropology Department of Anthropology University of California Riverside, California 92502

SUBSCRIPTIONS

Subscription to the second volume (1975), which will consist of two issues, is \$6.00 for individuals and \$10.00 for institutions. Back issues of the *Journal* are available at \$4.00 for individuals and \$5.00 for institutions.

ADDRESS CHANGES

Subscribers are reminded to keep the *Journal* Editorial Office informed of any address changes. The *Journal* will not be responsible for non-delivery in cases where the subscriber has failed to submit a change of address.

Materials for Review, Reviews and Review Correspondence:

> Albert B. Elsasser, Reviews Editor Lowie Museum of Anthropology University of Calfiornia Berkeley, California 94720

MALKI MUSEUM, INC. 11-795 Fields Road Morongo Indian Reservation Banning, California 92220

